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chris Barber appears as feat*red soroist at rhe Barbican

on Tuesday August 13th in the London Symphony Orchestrars
Series of Jazz & Classics presentations. Guest cond.uctor

is John Dankworth and ticket detairs for the complete season

are published regularly in The Daily Mail who ar.e sponsoring
the event.

The Band is now enjoyi,g the annuar holiday and the next
U.K. tour commences on Friday August ZJrd at Edinburgh.
Fu11 dates:

Fri Aug 2l : McCewans Jazz Festival: Edinburgh: Scotland
Sat Aug 2d : Aberdeen petroleum Club: Aberdee: Scotland

( r.3o p.m. )

Sat Aug 24 : Burnett Arms: Banchory: Kincards: Scotland(8.30 p.rn. )

\- Mon Aug 26 : The Gig: Blairgowrie: pethshire: Scotland
Tue Aug 2/ : playhouse L'heatre: Whitl.ey Bay: Tyne & Wear

Wed Aug 28 : 100 Club: Oxford Street: London Wl

Thu Aug 2! : The Trorley stop: Grafton centre: cambridge

There are then dates in Belgium (30th) and W. cermany (3fst)
- flyi-ng back to resume at
Sun Sep I : Key Theatre, peterborough: Cambs

Mon Sep Z : Queents Theatre: Hornchurch: Essex

Tue Sep 3 : Rye Festival: Thomas peacock School: Rye:
Sussex.



Wed Sep 4

Thu Sep 5

Fri Sep 6

Sat Sep /
Sun Sep 8

Mon §cp 9

The Band then

and Acker Bil.k

Dates:

Tue Sep 10

Thu Sep 12

Fri Sep lJ

Sat Sep 14

Sun Sep l§

Mon Sep 16

Tue Sep 17

Wed Sep 18

Thu Sep lQ

Fri Sep 20

Sat Sep 21

Sun Sep 22

J Oans

for the

Beck Theatre: Hayes: Middlesex

Bonnin[Jton Theatre: Arnold: Nottingham

Intimate Theatre: Palmers Gree: London

W. Germany

W. Germany

Me r.c ur,y 'l'lrrraLrt': Colcho'st,ot.1 Essox

forces with the bands of Kenny Ball

first-ever tour by the Three Brsrr.

Poole Arts Centre: Poole: Dorset

Theatre Royal: Lincoln

Royal Festival Ha11: London

Derngate Theatre : Northampton

Hexagon Theatre: Reading

Royal Theatre: Nott,ingham

Davenport Theatre: Stockport: Cheshire

St. Davidrs Ha11: Cardif f : S. ltlales

St. Georgers Hal-l: Bradford: Yorks

Southport Theatre: Southport: Lancs

ödein Theatre: Birmingham

Congress Theatre: Eastbourne: Sussex

Watch 1oca1 and National press regarding Wed Sept l lth which

may be confirmed as an additional date on the rrThree Bts

tour. Also, there may be an additional date in Scotland

by The Chris Barber Band on the early part of their tour

(Sunday Arrg Z§th) - see local press.

The next UK tour commences November 27th.


